
 
Academy or School Name:  WCR 11-11 
Graduation Date:  November 11, 2011 
Contact Person:  Sylvia Hinzman 
Telephone Number:  734 462-4747 
 
 
NAME TELEPHONE 

NUMBER. 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Michael Aldini 734 788 8290 mike.aldini@gmail.com 
                  
Michael Bess 734 788 4683 michael.n.bess@gmail.com 
Diamond Bryant 313 645 7179 diamondb25@yahoo.com 
Richard Burg 734 635 6060 dirk.burg111@gmail.com 
Michael Chism 248 497 1322 rogerthat82@yahoo.com 
                  
Nikole Jabour 313 909 7600 nikkibay8@yahoo.com 
Julie Jasinski 313 320 9307 jjfad_411@yahoo.com 
Chris Kovacs 734 748 6078 ckovacsfamily7@att.net 
Patrick McClure 734 905 8305 pmcclure89@gmail.com 
Amber McGregor 734 626 2496 ambermcgregor622@yahoo.com 
Ibrahim Muhamedovic 313 410 4882 muhamedovic25@hotmail.com 
Bryan Perkins 734 740 5439 bryanperkins19@yahoo.com 
Beheshtey Safieddine 313 244 2618 bsafieddine@hotmail.com 
Kyle Sargent 734 968 7740 ksarge25@yahoo.com 
Nicole Shire 734 664 9634 nicoleshire09@gmail.com 
Joe Stephens 313 506 3839 jstephens715@yahoo.com 
                  
Alan Ward 313 319 4364 onion24@wideopenwest.com 
Joshua Wolfe 734 634 9229 jwolfe1203@hotmail.com 
Ryan Yates 734 934 2827 ryany939@gmail.com 
Sam Younglove 734 341 3809 syounglove@live.com 
Anthony Zelinski 734 776 1788 azelinski2825@hotmail.com 
                  
                  
 


